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MESTRADO 2014

HORARIOS CANDIDATOS

Igor Cordeiro Mendes

Gleiciane Kelen Lima

Raquel Ferreira Gomes Brasil

Isadora Marques Barbosa

(QUINTA) Patricia Reboucas de Araujo

08:00 - 11:00 Débora Rabelo Magalhées

Adria Marcela Vieira Ferreira

. Moziane Mendonca de Araujo

Maria de Fatima Pereira de Sousa

1
2
3
4
05/12/13 5
6
7
8
9
1

0. Leidiane Minervina Moraes de Sabino

11. Altamira Mendonga Felix Gomes

12. Camila Brasil Moreira

13. Jordana Prado Benevides

14. Marinna Maria de Andrade Costa

06/12/13 (SEXTA) | 15. Maysa Mayran Chaves Moreira

08:00 - 11:30 16. Jacqueline Mota da Silva

17. Nara Sibério Pinho Silveira

18. Sofia Esmeraldo Rodrigues

19. Tamires Rebeca Forte Viana

20. Nathalia Lima Pedrosa

21. Patricia Bernardo Dantas

22. Samyla Cit6 Pedrosa

23. Vanessa da Frota Santos

24. Wislla Ketlly Menezes de Aquino

25. Karine de Castro Bezerra

26. Livia Maria Damasceno dos Santos

27. Thabyta Silva de Araujo

28. José Claudio Garcia Lira Neto

29. Elizian Braga Rodrigues Bernardo




30. Hellen Livia Oliveira Catunda

06/12/13 (SEXTA) 31. Nila Larisse S. de Albuquerque

13:00 - 16:00

32. Rebeca Cordeiro Rodrigues

33. Fernanda Cavalcante Braga

34. Larissa Gabrielle Dias Vieira

35. Amanda Holanda Severo

36. Ana Carolina de Oliveira Rocha

Fortaleza, 03 de dezembro de 2013.
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